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      STANFORD UNIVERSITY                               MARCH 10-13, 2010 
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                *** SEMI-FINAL ROUTINE SOLO COLL- START LIST ***  
 
  1H Univ. of Incarnate Word - Ingrid Lundblad               
  2H Univ. of Incarnate Word - Anna Nelson                   
  3H Gator Synchro - Darcee Kingsley                         
  4H Univ. of Incarnate Word - Natalie Krakoski              
  5H Univ of Mary Washington - Jennifer Sustar               
  6H Stanford University - Gayle Lee                         
  7H Lindenwood Univertsity - Clarissa Johnston              
  8H Canisius College - Jessica Grogan                       
  9. Univ. of Pennsylvania - Dana Nenova                     
 10. Univ. of Pennsylvania - Elizabeth Flanagan              
 11. Smith Synchro Swimming - Chelsea Portney                
 12. University of Richmond - Jennifer Jarboe                
 13. Penn State Synchro - Daisy Lane                         
 14. Canisius College - Natalia Tarasova                     
 15. Miami University Marlins - Rebecca Yoder                
 16. University of Minnesota - Ali Bodin                     
 17. Lindenwood Univertsity - Bethany Burton    
 
---------- BREAK ---------- 
              
 18. University of Minnesota - Hannah Riddle                 
 19. Lindenwood Univertsity - Devah Leenheer                 
 20. Ohio State University - Barbara Nesbitt                 
 21. Univ of Mary Washington - Chelsea Moore                 
 22. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Rosilyn Tegart                
 23. Canisius College - Yulia Shepeleva                      
 24. Stanford University - Jessica Guenther                  
 25. Carleton Synchro Swim - Stephanie Moberg                
 26. Keuka College Storm - Tracy Ringel                      
 27. Gator Synchro - Allison Baker                           
 28. Michigan S.S. Club - Emily Terwelp                      
 29. Keuka College Storm - Courtney Karolinko                
 30. Wheaton College - Laura Montes                          
 31. Boston University Synchro - Christina Marmet            
 32. Miami University Marlins - Annie Dillard                
 33. William & Mary Mermettes - Brynn Hollingsworth          
 34. Wheaton College - Christiana Butera                     
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  1H Univ. of Incarnate Word - Elizabeth Norton, Kelsey Smith 
  2H Wheaton College - Christine Dyster, Elizabeth Watkins 
  3H Gator Synchro - Carrie Roehner, Jaime Ross, Alt Darcee Kingsley 
  4H Lindenwood Univertsity - Robin Pirik, Lindsey Ritenour 
  5H Wheaton College - Amanda Chils, Kirsten Wendth 
  6H Keuka College Storm - Shannon O'Donnell, Sarah Silverman 
  7H Univ. of Pennsylvania - McKenna Crilley, Kelsey Hall 
  8H Gator Synchro - Alyssa Miller, Laura Morris, Alt Elise Foreit 
  9H Univ. of Incarnate Word - Sarah Neufeld, Andrea Patterson 
 10H Canisius College - Melissa Andrews, Tori Mazur 
 11. Canisius College - Yulia Shepeleva, Natalia Tarasova 
 12. Synchro Swimming at CSU - Sarena Becker, Kellina Stamm 
 13. Stanford University - Debbie Chen, Taylor Durand 
 14. Gator Synchro - Allison Baker, Alceste Laurenti 
 15. University of Minnesota - Carrie Anderson, Rachel Hoffart 
 16. Univ. of Pennsylvania - Elizabeth Flanagan, Dana Nenova 
 17. Ohio State University - Meghan Kinney, Michelle Theriault, 
         Alt Caitlin Stewart 
 
------------ BREAK --------------------- 
 
 18. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Saki Fujise, Seyeon Min 
 19. Carleton Synchro Swim - Megan Brant, Kathleen Storey 
 20. Boston University Synchro - Katherine McAnallen, Ellen Scott 
 21. Michigan S.S. Club - Alisa Glukhova, Emily Terwelp 
 22. Carleton Synchro Swim - Stephanie Moberg, Libby Nachman 
 23. William & Mary Mermettes - Becca Schall, Kira Schall 
 24. Penn State Synchro - Claire Chevillotte, Kathleen (Kate) Farley 
 25. Arizona Splashcats - Jessica Barwell, Nessa Parkinen 
 26. Univ of Mary Washington - Maria Gannett, Kristina Scrimshaw 
 27. Keuka College Storm - Courtney Karolinko, Tracy Ringel 
 28. University of Minnesota - Ali Bodin, Hannah Riddle 
 29. Penn State Synchro - Rebecca Colabaugh, Kathryn (Katie) Hoffman 
 30. Stanford University - Maria Koroleva, Olivia Morgan 
 31. William & Mary Mermettes - Julie Silverman, Michelle Tillman 
 32. University of Richmond - Aayla Anderson, Arantxa Nin 
 33. Smith Synchro Swimming - Kaylyn Oates, Aimee Girard 
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  1H Canisius College - Courtney Christman, Tori Mazur, Nilda Rosado 
  2H Wheaton College - Amanda Chils, Christine Dyster, Laura Montes 
  3H Lindenwood Univertsity - Abigail Andresen, Robin Pirik, Lindsey Ritenour 
  4. Univ. of Pennsylvania - Kelsey Hall, Danielle Qing, Elizabeth Warren 
  5. Lindenwood Univertsity - Bethany Burton, Mikayla Francese, Devah Leenheer, 
         Alt Talia Scatliff 
  6. Penn State Synchro - Samantha (Sam) Fleischman, Brittany Foreman, 
         Hannah Jones 
  7. Stanford University - Taylor Durand, Maria Koroleva, Olivia Morgan, 
         Alt Debbie Chen 
  8. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Saki Fujise, Alexandra Stensby, Rosilyn Tegart 
  9. Gator Synchro - Elise Foreit, Alceste Laurenti, Jaime Ross 
 10. Carleton Synchro Swim - Megan Brant, Libby Nachman, Kathleen Storey 
 11. Stanford University - Madison Crocker, Morgan Fuller, Michelle Moore 
 12. Smith Synchro Swimming - Aimee Girard, Kaylyn Oates, Jennifer Wise 
 
------------------- BREAK ------------------------ 
 
 13. Univ of Mary Washington - Dana Gadeken, Chelsea Moore, Kelsey Voss 
 14. William & Mary Mermettes - Cori DeSanto, Brynn Hollingsworth, Kira Schall 
 15. William & Mary Mermettes - Becca Schall, Julie Silverman, Michelle Tillman 
 16. University of Richmond - Aayla Anderson, Jennifer Jarboe, Arantxa Nin, 
         Alt Katherine Bull 
 17. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Brianna Andreychuk, Seyeon Min, Molly Knight, 
         Alt Anna Nelson 
 18. Canisius College - Brittanie Grant, Jessica Grogan, Victoria Mintz 
 19. Miami University Marlins - Annie Dillard, Megan Douglas, Emily Wille 
 20. Wheaton College - Christiana Butera, Jenna Swinkin, Kirsten Wendth 
 21. Boston University Synchro - Christina Marmet, Katherine McAnallen, 
         Ellen Scott 
 22. Lindenwood Univertsity - Kari Madden, Stewart Shoemaker, Shelby McDaniel, 
         Alt Jessica Webb 
 23. Ohio State University - Meghan Kinney, Paige Ramsey, Caitlin Stewart 
 24. Ohio State University - Barbara Nesbitt, Deborah Shim, Michelle Theriault, 
         Alt Hannah Shively 
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  1H Univ. of Pennsylvania - Annie Jeng, Rongrong Jin, Jennifer Sackowski, 
         Lucy Shi 
 
  2. William & Mary Mermettes - Anne Bernier, Cori DeSanto, Brynn Hollingsworth, 
         Becca Schall, Kira Schall, Julie Silverman, Michelle Tillman 
 
  3. Univ. of Pennsylvania - McKenna Crilley, Elizabeth Flanagan, Kelsey Hall, 
         Annie Mroz, Dana Nenova, Danielle Qing, Beatrice Razzo, 
         Elizabeth Warren 
 
  4. Stanford University - Alexandra Bollaidlaw, Debbie Chen, Madison Crocker, 
         Taylor Durand, Morgan Fuller, Jessica Guenther, Michelle Moore, 
         Corinne Smith, Alt Megan Hansley 
 
  5. Carleton Synchro Swim - Megan Brant, Jixiu Li, Stephanie Moberg, 
         Lizzie Murphy, Libby Nachman, Kathleen Storey 
 
  6. Univ of Mary Washington - Dana Gadeken, Maria Gannett, Chelsea Moore, 
         Kelsey Voss, Alt Kristina Scrimshaw 
 
  7. Canisius College - Nicole Cardinale, Courtney Christman, Brittanie Grant, 
         Jessica Grogan, Victoria Mintz, Nilda Rosado, Yulia Shepeleva, 
         Natalia Tarasova 
 
  8. Ohio State University - Lauren Robinson, Jaclyn Mundy, Barbara Nesbitt, 
         Paige Ramsey, Deborah Shim, Hannah Shively, Emilie Siemer, 
         Caitlin Stewart, Alt Raquel Aguado 
 
  9. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Colleen Dwyer, Natalie Krakoski, Ingrid Lundblad, 
         Sarah Neufeld, Elizabeth Norton, Andrea Patterson, Kelsey Smith, 
         Leah Wallace 
 
 10. Univ. of Incarnate Word - Brianna Andreychuk, Hannah Creaser, Saki Fujise, 
         Molly Knight, Seyeon Min, Anna Nelson, Alexandra Stensby, 
         Rosilyn Tegart 
 
 11. Ohio State University - Raquel Aguado, Kayley Colville, 
         Colleen Courtmanche, Elizabeth Derr, Margaret (Rita) Gillan, 
         Liana Litsky, Asia Luke, Samantha Schmidt, Alt Torey Stachowicz, 
         Alt Jenny Mann 
 
 12. Arizona Splashcats - Eleana Acosta, Jessica Barwell, Madelaine Gustafson, 
         Kirsten Livingstone, Nessa Parkinen, Felicia Werchan 
 
 13. Gator Synchro - Allison Baker, Elise Foreit, Darcee Kingsley, 
         Alceste Laurenti, Alyssa Miller, Laura Morris, Carrie Roehner, 
         Jaime Ross 
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 14. Wheaton College - Christiana Butera, Amanda Chils, Christine Dyster, 
         Rebecca Gordon, Anastasia (Ana) Hare, Laura Montes, Jenna Swinkin, 
         Kirsten Wendth, Alt Elizabeth Watkins 
 
 15. Lindenwood Univertsity - Abigail Andresen, Federica Bertolini, 
         Clarissa Johnston, Kelly Mahoney, Robin Pirik, Lindsey Ritenour, 
         Brynn Sebring 
 
 16. Canisius College - Melissa Andrews, Charlotte Gorski, Olivia Hanlon, 
         Tori Mazur, Sydney Sans, Meagan Tremblay, Laurie Wakelam 
 
 17. Boston University Synchro - Lindsay Chateauvert, Veronica Faller, 
         Sarah Harrison, Katherine McAnallen, Kat Monahan, Lindsay Moran, 
         Ellen Scott, Justine Sjoholm, Alt Christina Marmet 
 
 18. Penn State Synchro - Claire Chevillotte, Rebecca Colabaugh, 
         Kathleen (Kate) Farley, Kathryn (Katie) Hoffman, Daisy Lane 
 
 19. Lindenwood Univertsity - Bethany Burton, Mikayla Francese, Devah Leenheer, 
         Kari Madden, Stewart Shoemaker, Jessica Webb, Shelby McDaniel, 
         Talia Scatliff 
 
 20. University of Minnesota - Carrie Anderson, Ali Bodin, Victoria Downey, 
         Rachel Hoffart, Hannah Riddle 
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